
 
  

ORGANISATION AMOUNT AWARDED 

  
2Funky Arts £2,156.00 

38th Chesterfield Scout Group £2,470.00 

Access Migrant Support £19,814.00 

Asperger East Anglia £25,000.00 

BANGLADESH YOUTH LEAGUE LUTON £24,579.00 

Bassetlaw Food Bank £19,883.00 

BOSP Brighter Opportunities for Special People £22,653.00 

Cambridge Acorn Project £21,600.00 

Cambridge Breastfeeding Alliance £24,610.00 

Chelmsford Vineyard £25,000.00 

CHEXS £23,737.00 

Children First Derby £18,000.00 

Citizen Zoo £10,050.00 

Citizens Advice Broxtowe £18,992.00 

Citizens Advice Bureau Tendring £24,993.00 

City of Chelmsford Mencap £24,312.00 

Cohere Arts CIC £11,296.00 

Colchester Museums Development Foundation £4,900.00 

Creative Support For Vulnerable Families And Children £23,520.00 

Crescent Summer School Community Interest Company £22,986.00 

Darkside Rising CIC £19,495.00 

David Lynch Foundation UK £25,000.00 

Derbyshire Unemployed Workers’ Centres £24,500.00 

Dersingham Choral Society £2,500.00 

Desire Change CIC £11,674.00 

DIAL (South Essex) £21,157.00 

Doddridge Centre Limited £19,791.00 

East Herts Citizens Advice Service £18,548.00 

EDEN-ROSE COPPICE TRUST LIMITED £22,009.00 

Elevator Arts CIC £2,470.00 

Enterprise East Group CIC £21,834.00 

EPIC Dad Community Interest Company £25,000.00 

Essex Respite & Care Association £15,000.00 

Eudaimonia £19,300.00 

Family Support Derbyshire £9,997.00 

Fincham Memorial Hall and Playing Fields £18,000.00 

Future Living Hertford £24,800.00 

HandMade Theatre £13,740.00 

Hardwick Climate Action Group £1,614.00 

Hayton Village Hall Trust £4,225.00 

Headway Essex £19,231.00 

Headway Hertfordshire Limited £25,000.00 



 
Herts Disability Sports Foundation (HDSF) £25,000.00 

Herts Welcomes Refugees £21,379.00 

Hollesley Village hall £12,443.00 

Home-Start Cambridgeshire £17,197.00 

Home-Start Royston and South Cambridgeshire:IncorporatedName £20,859.00 

Home-Start Watford and Three Rivers £24,088.00 

Hopeville CIC £24,000.00 

Keeping Abreast £21,502.00 

Learning Through The Arts £10,696.00 

Leicestershire Action for Mental Health Project £25,000.00 

Level Trust £25,000.00 

Living keys £12,353.00 

Local Welcome £24,000.00 

London Youth Games £24,500.00 

Luton All Women Centre £25,000.00 

Mast Cell Action (MCA) £10,394.00 

Mind Over Cancer £23,350.00 

Music24 £25,000.00 

National Kidney Federation £24,366.00 

New Leaf Derbyshire (CIC) £2,000.00 

Newark EmmausTrust £24,546.00 

Norwich and Norfolk OCD Voluntary Support Group £11,030.00 

Nottingham Counselling Service £24,490.00 

One Stop Advice Centre £23,760.00 

Our Special Friends £24,812.00 

PCrefurb £24,182.00 

Potential Kids £8,000.00 

POW Nottingham £25,000.00 

PROJECT MIND EMPOWER CIC £18,936.00 

Random Cafe C.I.C £15,000.00 

REACH Community Projects £24,683.00 

Revive Healthy Living (Centre) £22,199.00 

Revoluton Arts C.I.C £19,000.00 

Rock Paper Scissors Arts CIC £13,576.00 

Root-and-Branch Out CIC £23,000.00 

Rowan Humbertsone Ltd £25,000.00 

S.H.E UK £12,458.00 

SALTO Gymnastics Charitable Foundation Limited £25,000.00 

Souster Youth £22,036.00 

Southend Carers (SC) £22,943.00 

Special Needs And Parents SNAP £10,000.00 

Sporting Inspirations CIC £6,300.00 

Sports Connections Foundation £17,004.00 

St Stephen's Community Trust £19,292.00 

Strength With In Me Foundation £24,900.00 



 
SUNFLOWER EDUCATION C.I.C. £25,000.00 

Support4Sight £24,401.00 

The Cambridgeshire Society for the Blind & Partially Sighted £21,914.00 

The Ebonista Project £24,554.00 

The Lowdown £25,000.00 

The Meadows Children And Family Wing £24,685.00 

The New Futures Project £24,647.00 

The Offload Project C.I.C £10,396.00 

The Recover Team ltd £23,548.00 

Thomas Theyer Foundation £24,400.00 

Tilehouse Counselling £24,960.00 

Under Open Sky Ltd £2,500.00 

Underground Centre £18,755.00 

Unpuzzled Theatre Company C.I.C £6,594.00 

West Herts ABC and Educational Support CIC £24,696.00 

Wilderness Foundation UK £22,105.00 

WORTH - Women On the Road To Healing £25,000.00 

Yesu £18,721.00 

Yoga4all Group Community Interest Company £20,000.00 

Young People's Puppet Theatre £25,000.00 

Young Technicians CIC £22,224.00 

Youth Talk £25,000.00 

 
 


